
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date
Recorded= 2008;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200803130001
03690

03/13/2008
10:59:17

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TANG, DE
CHU C

7 114 Lot#:34 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:114
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

200803180001
11720

03/18/2008
03:19:31

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ENTREKIN,
LISA K

30 104 Lot#:38
Book:30
Pg:104
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200803210001
16250

03/21/2008
02:28:53

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS,
KEVIN R

26 55 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:55
Sub:RUSHING
PARC
SECTOR ONE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 48 OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1 48
AND 50

200805220002
08790

05/22/2008
11:54:04

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOLLEY,
THOMAS W

13 23 Lot#:9 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
SECOND
SECTOR

200806050002
28950

06/05/2008
10:52:23

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TANIK, MURAT 27 90 Lot#:1716 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 17TH
SECTOR
RESUBDIVISI
ON

200806160002
44300

06/16/2008
02:01:29

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CORLEY,
GLENDA
CAROL AKA

5 18 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:18
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

200806160002
44540

06/16/2008
02:47:24

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MAIDEN,
LYNN

27 92 Lot#:1602
Book:27 Pg:92
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 16TH
SECTOR

200807150002
86110

07/15/2008
01:19:12

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

11 96 200804110001
48850

Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:96
Sub:RIDGE
POINT

200807240002
98490

07/24/2008
10:09:41

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DOLLINS,
TIMOTHY J

3 37 Lot#:5 Lot:51
Book:3 Pg:37
Sub:REYNOLD
S ADDITION
TO
MONTEVALLO



200807290003
04070

07/29/2008
10:11:09

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HERALD,
MERRY ANN

7 95 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 7TH
SECTOR

200809260003
82800

09/26/2008
02:47:45

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RODRIGUEZ,
ROBERTO O

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200810210004
12680

10/21/2008
12:51:12

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FROHLICH,
ROBERT M JR

200104020001
20981

Other:SEE
INST

200811210004
46150

11/21/2008
12:06:54

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STOKES, TIM 200608280004
21950

200811210004
46170

11/21/2008
12:06:56

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BYNUM,
EDWARD

200404200002
03550

200811210004
46180

11/21/2008
12:06:57

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEACH,
CATHEY B

200402130000
76470

200801220000
27140

01/22/2008
12:11:49

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GILLILAND,
ELIZABETH R

22 135 Lot#:25
Book:22
Pg:135
Sub:FAIRVIEW

200801070000
07090

01/07/2008
11:22:20

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TAWBUSH,
STEVEN W

31 21 Lot#:33
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 1

200802140000
60550

02/14/2008
10:48:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPEAR
DEBORAH D
TRUSTEE

19 24 Lot#:21
Book:19 Pg:24
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
HIGHLANDS
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP

200804090001
43350

04/09/2008
10:16:40

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEAL,
STEPHANIE

200805050001
83590

05/05/2008
02:19:44

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PALMER,
BURTON T

27 81 200804170001
56480

Lot#:5 Book:27
Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
CREEK
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT



200805080001
89920

05/08/2008
01:35:46

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KOHN,
ROBERT

20 32 Lot#:48
Book:20 Pg:32
Sub:GREYSTO
NE VILLAGE
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP

200805210002
07360

05/21/2008
12:15:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE,
GAYNELL T

9 107 Lot#:50 Book:9
Pg:107
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES 6TH
SECTOR

200805230002
11290

05/23/2008
11:25:47

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DORRILL, LEE
A

25 95 Lot#:25
Book:25 Pg:95
Sub:MILL
SPRINGS
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

200807240002
98490

07/24/2008
10:09:41

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DOLLINS,
TIMOTHY J

Other:SEE
INST

200810030003
92630

10/03/2008
01:24:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLEY,
FREDDIE T III

10 55 200607170003
44490

Lot#:8 Lot:A
Blk:4 Book:10
Pg:55
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 8
BLOCK 4

200810210004
12680

10/21/2008
12:51:12

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FROHLICH,
ROBERT M JR

16 109 200104020001
20981

Lot#:25
Book:16
Pg:109
Sub:KENTWO
OD

200810160004
07540

10/16/2008
12:50:52

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MULROY,
RICHARD L

18 38 Lot#:87
Book:18 Pg:38
Sub:E &
WEATHERLY
KINGS CREST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3


