Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803130001 03690	03/13/2008 10:59:17	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TANG, DE CHU C			7	114		Lot#:34 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:114 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB
200803180001 11720	03/18/2008 03:19:31	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ENTREKIN, LISA K			30	104		Lot#:38 Book:30 Pg:104 Sub:HAYESBU RY PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200803210001 16250	03/21/2008 02:28:53	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS, KEVIN R			26	55		Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:55 Sub:RUSHING PARC SECTOR ONE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 48 OF A RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 48 AND 50
200805220002 08790	05/22/2008 11:54:04	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOOLLEY, THOMAS W			13	23		Lot#:9 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23 Sub:NORWICK FOREST SECOND SECTOR
200806050002	06/05/2008 10:52:23	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TANIK, MURAT			27	90		Lot#:1716 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:90 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 17TH SECTOR RESUBDIVISI ON
200806160002 44300	06/16/2008 02:01:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORLEY, GLENDA CAROL AKA			5	18		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:18 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FIRST SECTOR
200806160002 44540	06/16/2008 02:47:24	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAIDEN, LYNN			27	92		Lot#:1602 Book:27 Pg:92 Sub:EAGLE POINT 16TH SECTOR
200807150002 86110	07/15/2008 01:19:12	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			11	96	200804110001 48850	Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:96 Sub:RIDGE POINT
200807240002 98490	07/24/2008 10:09:41	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOLLINS, TIMOTHY J			3	37		Lot#:5 Lot:51 Book:3 Pg:37 Sub:REYNOLD S ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO

	1	1	1	1	ı	ı	ı	1	ı	1
200807290003 04070	07/29/2008 10:11:09	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERALD, MERRY ANN		7	95		Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 7TH SECTOR
200809260003 82800	09/26/2008 02:47:45	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO O					Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200810210004 12680	10/21/2008 12:51:12	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FROHLICH, ROBERT M JR				200104020001 20981	Other:SEE INST
200811210004 46150	11/21/2008 12:06:54	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STOKES, TIM				200608280004 21950	
200811210004 46170	11/21/2008 12:06:56	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BYNUM, EDWARD				200404200002 03550	
200811210004 46180	11/21/2008 12:06:57	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEACH, CATHEY B				200402130000 76470	
200801220000 27140	01/22/2008 12:11:49	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILLILAND, ELIZABETH R		22	135		Lot#:25 Book:22 Pg:135 Sub:FAIRVIEW
200801070000 07090	01/07/2008 11:22:20	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAWBUSH, STEVEN W		31	21		Lot#:33 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 1
200802140000 60550	02/14/2008 10:48:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPEAR DEBORAH D TRUSTEE		19	24		Lot#:21 Book:19 Pg:24 Sub:GREYSTO NE HIGHLANDS PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP
200804090001 43350	04/09/2008 10:16:40	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEAL, STEPHANIE					
200805050001 83590	05/05/2008 02:19:44	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PALMER, BURTON T		27	81	200804170001 56480	Lot#:5 Book:27 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW CREEK AMENDED FINAL RECORD PLAT

200805080001 89920	05/08/2008 01:35:46	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KOHN, ROBERT		20	32		Lot#:48 Book:20 Pg:32 Sub:GREYSTO NE VILLAGE PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP
200805210002 07360	05/21/2008 12:15:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE, GAYNELL T		9	107		Lot#:50 Book:9 Pg:107 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES 6TH SECTOR
200805230002 11290	05/23/2008 11:25:47	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORRILL, LEE		25	95		Lot#:25 Book:25 Pg:95 Sub:MILL SPRINGS ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
200807240002 98490	07/24/2008 10:09:41	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOLLINS, TIMOTHY J					Other:SEE INST
200810030003 92630	10/03/2008 01:24:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLEY, FREDDIE T III		10	55	200607170003 44490	Lot#:8 Lot:A Blk:4 Book:10 Pg:55 Sub:APPLECR OSS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS RESURVEY OF LOT 8 BLOCK 4
200810210004 12680	10/21/2008 12:51:12	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FROHLICH, ROBERT M JR		16	109	200104020001 20981	Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:109 Sub:KENTWO OD
200810160004 07540	10/16/2008 12:50:52	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULROY, RICHARD L		18	38		Lot#:87 Book:18 Pg:38 Sub:E & WEATHERLY KINGS CREST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3